« FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA GOLF

Tesserati al 31/12/2006

Club

CIRCOLO DEL GOLF
D'ABRUZZO
MIGLIANICO GOLF &
COUNTRY CLUB
GOLF CRI CRI
RIVISONDOLI

SAN DONATO GOLF

SAN MICHELE GOLF
CLUB

GOLF CLUB
MONTECHIARELLO

FEUDO MONTALTO
GOLF CLUB

CIRCOLO GOLF
NAPOLI

GOLF CLUB
VOLTURNO

GOLF CLUB SALERNO

Club Sportivo
Universitario Napoli

AVELLINO Golf Club

GOLF CLUB
BOLOGNA

A.S.D. CROARA
COUNTRY CLUB
GOLF CLUB LA
ROCCA

CENTO GOLF CLUB

STATISTICHE

Donne Uomini  Adulti Donne Uomini Junior Totale
4 27 31 0] 1 1 32
35 148 183 16 32 48 231
11 22 33 0] 0 0) 33
46 123 169 15 17 32 201

Totale ABRUZZO 497
11 51 62 5 14 19 81
7 40 47 1 5 6 53
12 41 53 5 18 23 76

Totale CALABRIA 210
37 87 124 0] 4 4 128
8 67 75 2 8 10 85
9 80 89 1 10 11 100
16 58 74 1 12 13 87
0] 8 8 0] 2 2 10

Totale CAMPANIA 410
166 292 458 22 26 48 506
97 186 283 8 14 22 305
85 247 332 5 23 28 360
24 90 114 0] 3 3 117



MODENA GOLF &
COUNTRY CLUB
ADRIATIC GOLF
CLUB CERVIA

MATILDE DI
CANOSSA GOLF CLUB
FOSSADALBERO
GOLF CLUB

C.U.S. GOLF
FERRARA

ARGENTA GOLF CLUB

GOLF CLUB
CASTELL'ARQUATO
GOLF CLUB MOLINO
DEL PERO

CUS PARMA

RIOLO GOLF &
COUNTRY CLUB
SALSOMAGGIORE
GOLF & COUNTRY
CcLUB

GOLF CLUB FAENZA
SAN VALENTINO
GOLF CLUB
CASALUNGA GOLF
CLUB

RIMINI GOLF CLUB
GOLF CLUB
CASTELLO LA
BASTARDINA
CESENATICO GOLF
CcLuUB

GOLF CLUB 1
FIORDALISI

GOLF CLUB SANTO
STEFANO

IMOLA GOLF CLUB IL
GRIFONE

GOLF CLUB LE FONTI
GOLF CLUB
GIARDINO CARPI
Scuola di Golf La
Prossima

PIACENZA GOLF
DRIVING RANGE

224

110

78

24

45

33

56

23
68

28

32

14

44

99

20

37

48

30

18

138

31

445

367

222

43

197

136

172

142
234

110

119

87

120

315

173

118

36

183

150

96

312

51

23

159

669

477

300

67

242

169

228

165
302

138

151

101

164

414

193

155

42

231

180

114

450

59

31

190

27

13

12

57

41

23

32

23

13
11

14

13

11

20

15

11

19

84

54

35

35

31

14
12

16

14

17

25

15

26

753

531

335

67

277

200

234

179
314

144

167

115

181

435

200

180

43

246

187

118

521

59

32

216



CESENA GOLF CLUB

FATTORIA DEL GOLF

CAMPANINO GOLF
CLUB

RIVIERA SPORT A.S.
DILETTANTISTICA
MONTE CIMONE
GOLF CLUB
A.S.D.GOLF
PROMOTION

GOLF CLUB CA'
LAURA

TRIESTE GOLF CLUB
UDINE GOLF CLUB
GOLF COUNTRY CLUB
GORIZIA

ASS. SPORTIVA GOLF
CLUB CASTEL
D'AVIANO

GOLF CLUB LIGNANO
GOLF CLUB
TARVISIO

A.S.D. GOLF CLUB
FRIULI
GOLF CLUB GRADO

LA FAULA GOLF CLUB

CIRCOLO GOLF
FIUGGI TERME
TARQUINIA
COUNTRY CLUB
OLGIATA GOLF CLUB
A.S.D.

CIRCOLO DEL GOLF
DI ROMA
FIORANELLO GOLF
CLUB

GOLF CLUB LE
QUERCE

19

19

186

8

25

o

Totale EMILIA ROMAGNA 7954

100
78

47

36

86

29

41
73

33

79

432

314

103

158

17

78

101

312

35

61

11

189
178

146

148

163

41

150
191

4

19

97

120

498

43

86

11

289
256

193

184

249

70

191
264

4

Totale FRIULI

150

201

593

486

283

398

183

280

1025

800

386

556

1

o

16
13

35

1973

26

31
33
16

30

10

25

5

2

o

42
32

16

20

43

15
16

47

15

86

43

28

a7

15

31

58
45

20

24

78

20
24

73

24

117

76

44

Yaé

19

101

135

529

48

89

11

347
301

213

208

327

71

211
288

256

304

1142

876

430

633



COUNTRY CLUB
CASTELGANDOLFO
EUCALYPTUS GOLF
CLUB

S.S. GOLF MARCO
SIMONE

PARCO DE'" MEDICI
GOLF CLUB
A.S.MAREDIROMA
GOLF CLUB

GOLF CLUB COLLE
DEI TETTI

GOLF CLUB
BELMONTE

GOLF CLUB ARCO DI
COSTANTINO
GOLF CLUB LE
MAGNOLIE
TEVERE GOLF

ASS. SPOR. DIL.
ARCHI DI CLAUDIO
GOLF

FROSINONE

REAL GOLF CLUB
GOLF CLUB CENTRO
D'ITALIA

GOLF CLUB PARCO
DI ROMA RESORT
PARCO DI ROMA
GOLF CLUB

GOLF CLUB
CASALPALOCCO

SAN MARTINO DELLA
QUERCIA E COUNTRY

CLUB

A.S.D. MAGGIOLINO
GOLF CLUB

GOLF CLUB
ARENZANO
GARLENDA GOLF
CLUB

CIRCOLO GOLF
RAPALLO

CIRCOLO GOLF
DEGLI ULIVI
SANREMO

96

76

68

103

71

25
152
28

122

42
15
23
16
59
159

28

12

93

227

137

144

285

255

297

328

192

15

49

437

114

427

248
54
107
106
154
417

159

38

32

381

331

365

431

263

17

74

589

142

549

290
69
130
122
213
576

187

50

38

15

10

12

11

52

0]

Totale LAZIO 8961

208

322

361

283

301

549

498

427

17

46

25

27

13

16

38

19

35

12

29

24

116

29

47

58

30

42

20

23

51

21

10

45

24

40

32

168

46

93

83

39

423

351

388

482

284

18

84

634

147

573

330
74
137
127
245
744

188

50

41

347

642

581

466



GOLF CLUB
MARIGOLA

CUS GENOVA
Circolo Sportivo
Sant'anna Golf
ASSOCIAZIONE
GARDEN GOLF
FILANDA GOLF CLUB
S.S.Dilet.r.l.
GOLF CLUB
CASTELLARO

BARLASSINA
COUNTRY CLUB
A.S.D. GOLF CLUB
BERGAMO
L'ALBENZA
CIRCOLO DEL GOLF
BOGLIACO
CARIMATE GOLF
CLUB a.s.d.

LANZO GOLF CLUB
LA PINETINA GOLF
CLUB

LA ROSSERA GOLF
COUNTRY CLUB
MENAGGIO E
CADENABBIA G.C.

GOLF CLUB MILANO

GOLF CLUB
MONTICELLO

VARESE GOLF CLUB
CIRCOLO GOLF
VILLA D'ESTE
VIGEVANO GOLF
CLUB

GOLF CLUB LECCO

GOLF LE ROVEDINE
MOLINETTO
COUNTRY CLUB
ZOATE GOLF CLUB

GOLF CLUB PONTE
DI LEGNO

66
94

41

91

31

124

146

92

204
97

139

72

100

241

576

197

142

114
82

184

209
101

64

185
261

117

274

87

4

251
355

158

365

118

4

1

0

Totale LIGURIA 3323

178

298

164

415
199

246

197

168

429

651

317

264

229
233

454

409
220

183

302

444

256

619
296

385

269

268

670

1227

514

406

343
315

638

618
321

247

39

11
23

24

15

38

104

24

12

26

17

14

66

13

30
38

46

21

20

76

114

49

25

19
18

49

28
29

31

105

18

41
61

70

36

29

114

218

73

37

30
21

75

45
35

45

259
364

159

379

122

311

549

274

660
357

455

305

297

784

1445

587

443

373
336

713

663
356

292



GARDAGOLF

COUNTRY CLUB Ass.

Sportiva
FRANCIACORTA
GOLF CLUB
GOLF CLUB IN
CITTA'-PARCO DEI
coLLl

CAMPO PRATICA
ORSINI

CAMPO PRATICA
IDEA VERDE
GREEN CLUB
LAINATE

GOLF BRIANZA
COUNTRY CLUB
GOLF CLUB
BASIGLIO

GOLF CLUB BORMIO
BRESCIA GOLF
COUNTRY CLUB
GOLF CLUB TICINO
G.C. CASTELLO Dl
TOLCINASCO

GOLF DEI LAGHI

ASSOCIAZIONE DIL.

GOLF SERENISSIMA
GOLF CLUB IL
TORRAZZO -
CREMONA

GOLF CLUB
MANTOVA

GOLF CLUB IL
LAGHETTO

A.S. GOLF CLUB LE
ROBINIE

GOLF CLUB CREMA
EUROPEAN GOLF
CLUB ISPRA

GOLF CLUB CTL3
GOLF CLUB
AMBROSIANO
GOLF CLUB
MIRASOLE

GOLF CLUB ALPIAZ
MONTECAMPIONE
HARBOUR CLUB
MILANO

142

179

99

75

24

166

164

57

39

52
27

329

80

34

52

79

344
49

33
81

107

129

11

37

324

282

264

243

70

605

474

202

119

167
91

673

192

181

193

4

249

1074
181

66
322

288

411

28

99

466

461

363

318

94

771

638

259

158

219
118

1002

272

215

245

328

1418
230

99
403

395

540

39

136

20

34

17

45

54

31

26

64

23

122
23

24

42

24

57

12

65

88

48

10

30

97

11

27

195
28

13

18

32

55

33

82

20

531

549

411

328

95

801

735

268

169

246
126

1197

300

228

263

360

1473
239

106
436

477

560

43

140



MADESIMO

ARZAGA GOLF CLUB
VALTELLINA GOLF
cLuB

SALICE TERME GOLF
& COUNTRY
PANORAMA GOLF
GOLF CLUB
COLOMBARO
CASTELNUOVO GOLF
cLuB

CIRCOLO GOLF
VILLA PARADISO
ASSOCIAZIONE GOLF
MONZA

GOLF AGRITURISMO
SAN VITO
GARDANELLA GOLF
VILLAGE

GOLF CLUB
PRESOLANA

GOLF ACROPOLIS
s.r.l.

VIRGINIA COUNTRY
GOLF CLUB

A.S.D. GOLF INDOOR
BERGAMO
A.S.D.AIRONE GOLF
CLUB

GOLF CLUB VILLA
SCHIARINO

CONERO GOLF CLUB
CARIGNANO GOLF
cLuB

GOLF CLUB
VALLUGOLA
CAMPO PRATICA
CITTA' DI JESI
AGRIGOLF
CAMERATA PICENA
MIA GOLF CLUB

MC GOLF RANGE

67

57

51
100

35

22

72

84

62

35

23

59

93

39

0]

o

Totale LOMBARDIA 23075

61

192
10

81

12

240

205

176
266

150

112

275

347

185

108

55

133

274

143

12

20

196

34

73

545
64

314
24

16

307

262

227
366

185

134

347

431

247

143

78

192

367

182

12

20

257

40

81

737
74

395
27

0]

o

27

15

28
29

12

20

11

12

18

21

13

22

34

21

41
38

15

29

17

14

11

23

27

10

18

27

16

341

283

268
404

200

141

376

439

256

150

95

206

378

205

12

20

284

43

91

755
82

422
28



GOLF CLUB I LAURI

GOLF CLUB
MONTEGIOVE

VARVARUSA GOLF
cLuB

GOLF CLUB BIELLA
GOLF CLUB
CLAVIERE

GOLF CLUB LA
SERRA

LE FRONDE GOLF
CcLuB

PIANDISOLE GOLF
CLUB

SESTRIERES GOLF
CLUB

ALPINO DI STRESA
GOLF CLUB

GOLF CLUB
STUPINIGI
CIRCOLO GOLF
TORINO - LA
MANDRIA
MARGARA GOLF
cLuB

ASS. SPORTIVA I
ROVERI

GOLF CLUB
CHERASCO
CASTELCONTURBIA
GOLF CLUB

GOLF CLUB DES ILES

BORROMEES

LA MARGHERITA
GOLF CLUB
CIRCOLO GOLF
CUNEO

A.S.D. GOLF CLUB IL

BRICCO

GOLF CLUB I PIOPPI

GOLF COLLINE DEL
GAVI

14

14

101

80

65

114

74

39

73

110

296

167

184

95

173

94

118

36

34

24

144

44 58 3

2 2 0
Totale MARCHE 1780

35 49 0
Totale MOLISE 51

207 308 15
168 248 5
155 220 9
213 327 16
160 234 11
92 131 4
212 285 22
262 372 14
389 685 34
300 467 30
349 533 25
253 348 16
371 544 23
222 316 33
223 341 26
97 133 1
93 127 1
50 74 1
264 408 22

12

21

10

36

29

14

44

27

56

39

39

31

36

71

34

40

15

36

14

19

52

40

18

66

41

90

69

64

47

59

104

60

62

73

51

344

262

239

379

274

149

351

413

775

536

597

395

603

420

401

142

134

78

470



GOLF CLUB LIMONE
GOLF CLUB 1
GIRASOLI

GOLF CLUB VILLA
CAROLINA

GOLF CLUB LIVING
GARDEN

GOLF CLUB LAGO
SALASCO

GOLF CLUB NOVARA

GOLF CLUB I CILIEGI
GOLF CLUB SAN
GIOVANNI DEI
BOSCHI

LA MANDRIA GOLF
GOLF & SPORTING
CLUB VERBANIA
CIRCOLO GOLF
BOGOGNO

GOLF CLUB
GRUGLIASCO
GOLF CLUB
CAVAGLIA' GREEN
PARK

GOLF CLUB LE
COLLINE - ACQUI
TERME

GAGLIASSI GOLF
CLUB DELLE LANGHE
GOLF CLUB LA
ROMANINA

ARONA GOLF CLUB
MIKI GOLF CLUB
GARESSIO
MONCALIERI GOLF
CcLUB

GOLF CASTELLAR srl
GOLF CLUB ALBA
CIRCOLO GOLF
CITTA' D'ASTI

GOLF DRUENTO
CASCINA I MERLI

IL GOLFINO
PRACTICE CLUB

20

66

124

29

34

38

133

45

23

124

152

99

113

41

17

55
70

16

117

24
36

36

35

36

53

165

242

113

74

131

239

123

121

273

218

426

326

86

68

159
267

43

267

94
76

112

150

107

73

231

366

142

108

169

372

168

144

397

370

525

439

127

85

214
337

59

384

118
112

148

185

143

11

30

14

18

12

10

20

20

24

30

11

23

34

39

12

14

24
34

32

12

18

31

22

29

44

16

34

64

53

18

17

28
52

44

13

17

85

249

397

164

117

198

416

184

150

431

434

578

457

136

102

242
389

61

428

124
112

161

202

152



TENUTA CASTELLO
GOLF CLUB
L'INCONTRO a.d. a
r.l.

CAVOUR GREEN
GOLF

A.S.D. GOLF FEUDO
D'ASTI

A.S.D. GOLF CLUB LA
BOLLINA

RIVA DEI TESSALI
GOLF CLUB
BARIALTO GOLF
CLUB

GOLF CLUB
GALLIPOLI

ACAYA GOLF CLUB
San Domenico Golf

GOLF CLUB CASTEL
DEL MONTE

CIRCOLO GOLF IS
MOLAS

PEVERO GOLF CLUB
GOLF CLUB
PUNTALDIA

SINIS GOLF CLUB
TANKA GOLF CLUB

SASSARI GOLF CLUB
IS ARENAS GOLF &
COUNTRY CLUB

SA TANCA GOLF
cLUB

GOLF & COUNTRY
CLUB ERCOLE
CELLINO

CHIA GOLF CLUB
GOLF CLUB BORGO
DI CAMPAGNA
GOLF CLUB PORTO
SAN PAOLO

14 62 76 0) 0)
5 17 22 0] 2
18 51 69 0] 1
18 57 75 5 12
27 38 65 4 3

Totale PIEMONTE 13265

71 196 267 21 30
25 114 139 2 6
0 17 17 0 1
13 72 85 1 8
8 34 42 2 14
0 4 4 0 0

Totale PUGLIA 639

42 122 164 6 7
102 177 279 3 14
21 36 57 0) 2
14 59 73 1 0)
4 11 15 0) 0]
19 64 83 1 7
1 8 9 0] 0]
16 60 76 3 7
14 65 79 3 6
6 14 20 0) 1
20 42 62 1 0]
9 13 22 0] 3

Totale SARDEGNA 1004

17

51

13

17

76

24

70

92

72

318
147
18

94
58

177
296
59
74
15

91

86

88

21

63

25



IL PICCIOLO GOLF
CLUB

GOLF CLUB
PANTELLERIA

VILLA AIROLDI GOLF
CLUB

LE MADONIE GOLF
CcLUB

ELBA GOLF CLUB
DELL'ACQUABONA
FIRENZE CIRCOLO
GOLF UGOLINO
PUNTA ALA GOLF
CLUB

TIRRENIA GOLF
CcLuB
MONTECATINI GOLF
CLUB

GOLF CLUB LE
PAVONIERE

GOLF CLUB
CASENTINO
HERMITAGE GOLF
CAMPO PRATICA
VICOPELAGO
GOLF CLUB
FONTEVIVO

VERSILIA GOLF CLUB
COSMOPOLITAN
GOLF & COUNTRY
cLuB

GOLF CLUB
CASTELFALFI

GOLF CLUB POGGIO
DEI MEDICI

GOLF CLUB ESSE
GOLF CLUB POGGIO
VITTORIO

GOLF CLUB
GARFAGNANA
CIRCOLO GOLF
MAREMMA
MONTELUPO GOLF
CLUB

23

26

10

77

246

51

59

62

147

57
17

37

43

39

151

21

27

12

19

20

19

59

104

18

91

43

127

23

117

53

22

o

4

o

Totale SICILIA 407

185

452

97

142

156

343

173
39

164

143

76

267

67

90

43

39

63

87

268

262

698

148

201

218

490

230
56

201

186

115

418

88

117

55

58

83

106

327

18

19

15

21

42

14

15

38

18

24

19

13

27

10

64

18

19

56

20

15

43

34

14

15

48

16

191

24

135

57

281

754

149

221

233

533

264
56

207

200

130

466

89

126

66

58

89

114

343



CIRCOLO GOLF
L'ABBADIA

GOLF CLUB TOSCANA
GOLF CLUB PARCO
DI FIRENZE

Golf Club Alisei

Golf Club QUARRATA
GOLF CLUB
CENTANNI

GOLF CLUB
BELLOSGUARDO
VINCI

CA' DEL MORO GOLF
CLUB

GOLF CLUB VAL DI
COLLE

GOLF CLUB
VALDICHIANA
GOLF CLUB
CORTONA

ARGENTARIO GOLF
CLUB

GOLF CLUB CAMPO
CARLO MAGNO

GOLF CLUB
FOLGARIA

GOLF CLUB
PETERSBERG

BREAK POINT GOLF
CLUB

CAREZZA GOLF CLUB

DOLOMITI GOLF
CLUB

GOLF CLUB RENDENA
GOLF CLUB
QUELLENHOF

GOLF CLUB
PUSTERTAL
GOLF CLUB ALTA
BADIA

TESINO GOLF CLUB
LA FARFALLA

31

65

96
59

32

40

13

14

21

19

28

34

91

76

35

53

23

148

46

31

14

114

147

385
195

184

92

37

55

2

84

4

47

145

212

481
254

216

132

50

69

12

105

4

66

28

19

15

10

0]

1

Totale TOSCANA 6408

63

91

232

225

108

171

92

242

114

103

77

91

125

323

301

143

224

115

390

160

134

91

11

37

19

54
10

32

16

10

12

22

14

13

42

11

26

11

12

65

28

73
16

47

26

10

10

19

26

18

16

62

19

37

20

18

210

240

554
270

263

158

50

79

15

115

71

97

144

349

319

159

286

134

399

197

154

109



CAMPO PRATICA
GARDENA

GOLF CLUB
PASSIRIA MERANO
PASSO MONTE
CROCE COMELICO
GOLF CLUB LANA
VAL DI FASSA GOLF
CLUB

A.S.D. Golf Club
Roncegno Valsugana

GOLF CLUB
STERZING VIPITENO
GOLF CLUB
MIRABELL

46° Parallelo Golf
Club

A.S.D.GOLF CLUB
CASTELROTTO
SCILIAR

CIRCOLO GOLF
PERUGIA

GOLF CLUB
LAMBORGHINI-
PANICALE

GOLF TERNI
GOLF & COUNTRY
CLUB CALDESE
GOLF CLUB LA
ROMITA

GOLF CLUB
VERONICA

GOLF CLUB DEL
CERVINO

GOLF CLUB
COURMAYEUR ET
GRANDES JORASSES

A. S. D. GOLF CLUB
AOSTA ARSANIERES

13

44

10
78

51

38

19

11

84

22

13

13

19

57

67

48

103

33
146

22

33

97

75

50

32

Totale TRENTINO 3342

335

86

25

35

83

2

61

147

43
224

27

41

148

113

69

43

419

108

34

48

96

7

1

[

o

Totale UMBRIA 761

90

109

169

109

166

236

10

18

15

10

18

i )]

23

13

31

24

17

12

24

27

18

41

61

171

43

241

36

43

157

125

69

49

443

115

36

57

103

136

184

277



GOLF CLUB
GRESSONEY
GOLF CLUB VALLE
D'AOSTA - PILA
DRIVING RANGE
VALLE D'AOSTA

A.S.D. GOLF LES ILES

CIRCOLO GOLF
ASIAGO
CANSIGLIO GOLF
CLUB

GOLF CLUB PADOVA

CIRCOLO GOLF
VENEZIA

VERONA GOLF CLUB
VILLA CONDULMER
GOLF CLUB
ALBARELLA GOLF
cLuB

GOLF CA' DELLA
NAVE
FRASSANELLE GOLF
CLUB

GOLF CLUB COLLI
BERICI

CIRCOLO GOLF CA'*
DEGLI ULIVI

GOLF CLUB DELLA
MONTECCHIA

G.C. VICENZA S.r.1
GOLF CLUB
CASTELFRANCO
ANCORA GOLF
GOLF CLUB PRA’
DELLE TORRI

GOLF CLUB ROVIGO

CAMPO PRATICA
EASY GOLF

GOLF CLUB 1 SALICI
GOLF CA' DAFFAN
GOLF CLUB ASOLO

28

29

35

18

Totale VALLE D'AOSTA 1036

78

53

319

135

140

155

87

61

106

73

57

191
100

55

17

47

65

122

13
145

78

60

88

68

183

166

399

236

280

308

139

169

274

159

161

326
280

220
28

55

133

153

236

67
420

106

89

123

86

261

219

718

371

420

463

226

230

380

232

218

517
380

275
34

72

180

218

358

80
565

2

0]

13

14

26

15

27

12

23

16

20

10

38

20

18

37

21

48

34

37

46
18

30

11

16

31
18
44

11

12

51

34

44

44

36

75

17

46

60

78
26

32

16

21

47
20
64

117

96

135

91

312

253

762

415

456

538

243

276

440

241

224

595
406

307
38

88

184

239

405

100
629



ASS.NE SPORTIVA
GOLF ZERMAN

GOLF CLUB
VILLAFRANCA
MIRAMONTI
CORTINA
CIRCOLO GOLF LA
CORRADINA
GOLF CLUB TERME
DI GALZIGNANO
GOLF CLUB COLLI
EUGANEI

GOLF CLUB LE
NOGHERE

GOLF CLUB
MONTEBELLUNA

GOLF CLUB IL BOSCO

GOLF CLUB
CONEGLIANO

GOLF CLUB JESOLO
GOLF CLUB

PARADISO DEL
GARDA

GOLF CLUB SAPPADA
A.S.GOLF
PARADISETTO DEL
GARDA

MARCO POLO GOLF
CLUB

A.S.D. GOLF CLUB
TREVISO

GOLF CLUB VILLA
GIUSTI

Totale Italia84117

57

94

32

21

20

27

14

16

43

19

25

10

7

3

21418 54362 75780 2647 5690

220

313

76

77

73

66

50

a7

75

108

87

19

56

22

10

3

277

407

108

98

93

93

64

50

91

151

106

27

81

32

17

6

21

0o

0]

Totale VENETO 9021

24

38

12

26

10

59

13

2

o

289

433

110

108

97

102

72

50

100

210

108

30

88

45

19

6

8337 84117



